1/24/2020

DOUD AND ASSOC INC
CARBONELLA-DESARBO INC
SUN COMMODITIES INC
GONZALEZ PRODUCE INC J L

SPRING VALLEY PRODUCE INC

LONE STAR FRUIT & VEGETABLE
INC

DOLE FRESH VEGETABLES INC
RIGBY PRODUCE INC
VAL PRO INC

RAIN FOREST PRODUCE INC

PRODUCE PACKAGING INC

AMS ServiceNow

Employment Bond Reports

JUAN CARDENAS
DAVID MAKAS
ERICK JARQUIN

ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ

DANIEL ROMERO
JOHN HONEYCUTT

JOSEPH ESQUIVEL
ALAN TAYLOR

MICHAEL
ROSENBLUM

RICARDO
VILLALOBOS

ANDREW WEINGART

$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00
$250,000.00

$75,000.00
$60,000.00

$275,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$300,000.00

$100,000.00

12-02-2016
11-01-2017
08-20-2015
07-29-2015

09-23-2015
02-16-2017

05-17-2017
04-24-2018
09-06-2018

07-26-2019

11-14-2019

09-02-2021
08-01-2022
05-20-2020
04-29-2020

06-23-2020
11-16-2021

02-17-2022
01-24-2023
06-06-2023

04-26-2024

08-14-2024
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